SF20190 — July 2016 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/radiant
Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
radiant® Paddle Switches
15A, 120/277VAC
cULus Listed, UL20, Conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6 UL Listed, File Number E140596, Standard UL20. cULus listed.
Standard CSA C22.2 No. 111. Conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6.
Features & Benefits

radiant® Paddle Switches
15A, 120/277VAC
Ordering Information
Single Pole Switches Grounding
Catalog Number
Rating
Color
3rd Party Compliance
A VAC UL20 C22.2 111
TM870I 15 120/277 Ivory • •
TM870W 15 120/277 White • •
TM870 15 120/277 Brown • •
TM870GRY 15 120/277 Gray • •
TM870BK 15 120/277 Black • •
TM870LA 15 120/277 Light Almond • •
TM870NICC10 15 120/277 Nickel • •
TM870DBCC10 15 120/277 Dark Bronze • •
Three-Way Switches Grounding
TM873I 15 120/277 Ivory • •
TM873W 15 120/277 White • •
TM873 15 120/277 Brown • •
TM873GRY 15 120/277 Gray • •
TM873BK 15 120/277 Black • •
TM873LA 15 120/277 Light Almond • •
TM873NICC10 15 120/277 Nickel • •
TM873DBCC10 15 120/277 Dark Bronze • •
Four-Way Switches Grounding
TM874I 15 120/277 Ivory • •
TM874W 15 120/277 White • •
TM874 15 120/277 Brown • •
TM874BK 15 120/277 Black • •
TM874LA 15 120/277 Light Almond • •
TM874NICC6 15 120/277 Nickel • •
TM874DBCC6 15 120/277 Dark Bronze • •
Legrand, North America
60 Woodlawn Street
West Hartford, CT 06110
1.877.BY.LEGRAND (295.3472)